
Mercy - August 2015

8/1/15 - 8/31/15 MERCY

Total 13971

Peak Day Sat, Aug 15, 2015 (843)

Minimum Day Wed, Aug 5, 2015 (183)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 19

Daily Average 451

Monthly Average 13717

Date MERCY

Sat, Aug 1, 2015 774

Sun, Aug 2, 2015 657

Mon, Aug 3, 2015 365

Tue, Aug 4, 2015 357

Wed, Aug 5, 2015 183

Thu, Aug 6, 2015 345

Fri, Aug 7, 2015 260

Sat, Aug 8, 2015 636

Sun, Aug 9, 2015 457

Mon, Aug 10, 2015 225

Tue, Aug 11, 2015 361

Wed, Aug 12, 2015 377

Thu, Aug 13, 2015 406

Fri, Aug 14, 2015 402

Sat, Aug 15, 2015 843

Sun, Aug 16, 2015 557

Mon, Aug 17, 2015 228

Tue, Aug 18, 2015 272

Wed, Aug 19, 2015 214

Thu, Aug 20, 2015 550

Fri, Aug 21, 2015 316

Sat, Aug 22, 2015 802

Sun, Aug 23, 2015 573

Mon, Aug 24, 2015 397

Tue, Aug 25, 2015 470

Wed, Aug 26, 2015 460

Thu, Aug 27, 2015 332

Fri, Aug 28, 2015 305

Sat, Aug 29, 2015 827

Sun, Aug 30, 2015 654

Mon, Aug 31, 2015 366


